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Resultatrakning
2022-01-01-2022-12-31

Rorelsens intakter
Medlemsavgifter
Summa intakter

Rorelsens utgifter
Banktjanster

Domannamn
Medlemsavgift Sveriges konstféreningar
Forrad

Bildupphovsratt

Frimarken

Medlem Féreningsarkivet
Stipendie

Konstinkdp Susanna i badet
Summa kostnader

Arets resultat

Balansrakning

Tillgdngar

Kassa
Foretagskonto
Summa Tillgangar

Eget Kapital
Ingdende Balans
Arets Resultat
Utgaende Balans

Perioden

2 250,00
2 250,00

-1 206,00
-173,75
-900,00

-1 300,00
-562,00

-61,90
-275,00

-1 000,00
-500,00

-5978,65

-3 728,65

1/1/22

114,00
32 656,59
32 770,59

1/1/22
37 000,34

-4 229,75
32 770,59

Ackumelerat

2 250,00
2 250,00

-1 206,00
-173,75
-900,00

-1 300,00
-562,00

-61,90
~275,00

-1 000,00
-500,00

-5978,65

-3 728,65

12/31/22

119,00
28 922,94
29 041,94

12/31/22
32 770,59

-3 728,65
29 041,94



